Security Information & Event Management (SIEM)

Date: 06/03/2020

Sr, |Name Email Department / Organisation Sign
1 lRamdas Karmali rmk@unigoa.ac.in Goa Business School, Goa University A .
2 Gajesh Naik robogajes_h@gmail.com People's High School %
3 ‘Akram Al-Rurmaim dcst.akram@unigoa.acin Goa Business School, Goa University
4 |Mcneil Rodrigues mcneil@unigoa.ac.in Goa Business School, Goa University @}-
5 |Preeti thrjuverkar - preetirk@unigoa.ac.in Goa Business School, Goa University ,\eﬁ’;.;wpﬂ@
6 |5 Baskar baskar@unigoa.ac.in Goa Business School, Goa University s :
7\ Shivanand Ben shivanandben37@gmail.com Goa Business School, Goa University
& |Naman Rakhecha namanjain369@gmail.com Goa Business School, Goa University v
9 |Jarret S.A.Fernandes JARRET@UNIGOA.AC.IN Goa Business School, Goa University /K,@‘W
10 |venkatesh Prabhu nothingsmine@gmail.com GBS (CsT) %’_
11 | Adv.S.RAMARAO advocatesramarao@gmail.com %"O@% 9' ;QW 4
12 |saurabh Karekar saurabhk3030@gmail.com Researcher - %
13 Payaswini .P. ppayaswini@unigoa.ac.in Goa Business School, Goa University M!
14 jyma Pinto yp@unigoa.ac.in Goa Business School, Goa University 5 %\"—’
15 lRohan Salunke salunkerohan99@gmail.com BCA/GVMS f‘“w‘
16 |Hrishikesh Kini HRISHIKESH.KINI.35@gmail.com | BCA/GVMS gawe=
17 Abﬁijit Karpe abhijit@unigoa.ac.in Exam/GU
18 | Gaurang Desai Www.gourangdesai.97@gmail.com | BCA/GVMS i__é‘@_
19 [SAINIUASAN.S ssri@cte.ac.in CTE :
20 |paresh Sawant pa resh.séwant@unigoa.éc.in Computer Centre N
21 Gaurav Gosavi gaurav@unigoa.ac.in Computer Centre .%”J
22 Saiprasad Salgaonkar saisalgaonkar37@gmail.com Goa Business School, Goa University J
23 | siddhi Budke kamat.siddhi@rediffmail.com Goa Business School, Goa University @
24 |Bjjon B Shaha : bbshaha@yahoo.com . M‘g@’
25 Qh«;n)wm Qo&c\ Onsg @ Unigpa ey Gea L‘\n'wu&ﬂl\i y
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Goa Business School, Goa University

Gajesh Naik

robogajesh@gmail.com
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People's High School

Akram Al-Rurmaim
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Goa Business School, Goa University
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Mcneil Rodrigues

mcneil@unigoa.ac.in

Goa Business School, Goa University
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Preeti Khorjuverkar

preetirk@unigoa.ac.in

Goa Business School, Goa University

baskar@unigoa.ac.in

Goa Business School, Goa University
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Shivanand Ben

shivanandben37@gmai1.com

Goa Business School, Goa University

Naman Rakhecha

hamanjain369@gmail.com

Goa Business School, Goa Uni\}ersitv
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Jarret S.A.Fernandes

JARRET@UNIGOA ACIN

Goa Business School, Goa University

10 lyenkatesh Prabhu nothingsmine @gmail.com GBS (CST)

11 |Adv.5.RAMARAD advocatesramarao@gmail.com W@I T
v

12 Saurabh Karekar saurabhk3030@gmail.com Researcher

13 Payaswini .p.

Ppayaswini@unigoa.ac.in

Goa Business School, Goa University

14 Yma Pinto

YP@unigoa.ac.in

Goa Business School, Goa University

15 Rohan Salunke

saiunkerohangg@gmai!.com

BCA/GVMS

16 | Hrishikesh Kini HRISHIKESH.KINI.35@gmail.com BCA/GVMS —Wﬂw“
17 Abhijit Karpe abhijit@unigoa.ac.in Exam/GU

18 Gaurang Desai WWw.gourangdesai.97 @gmail.com BCA/GVMS

19 [saNuasan.s ssri@cte.ac.in CTE

20 Paresh Sawant

paresh.sawant@unigoa.ac.in

Computer Centre

21 Gaurav Gosavi

gaurav@unigoa.ac.in

Computer Centre

22 Saiprasad Salgaonkar

saisalgaonka r37@gmail.com

Goa Business School, Goa University

23 [Siddhi Budke

karnat.siddhi@rediffmail.com

Goa Business School, Goa University

24 IBijon B Shaha

bbshaha@vyahoo.com
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